0	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	111.0000
From (Person): Grace 700	of SMO Date	Time: 12/6/1802.50pm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	
OD /FP WS/TP RES/OD RES/		DV 1240D
To Inspect Vehicle No:	8JV 7524A Insured:	FY 4392P
at Workshop in/s Sign	g ttul Motor Tel: 6.	7444605
of BIK 3006 U		222121
Policy No:	Claim No: CMTD I	802454 THE
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.	810x 100 FO A
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	(سريا	eras maaileess siimmeni
Date/Time: 450pm@12/6/18	Righa hui	O.D. Endorsement
Date Time 4 00 10 10 18	Person Contacted: Siang hui Vehic	le IN (OUT)
Date/Time Action/Instruction (x) Estimate	
81V 752d	A- NA II 18010508/13	DOA: 7/6/18
	NA II 8010508 13	DOA: 7/6/18
		Dun Trotto
	1111 WE 160 16 30 8 17 3	
FY 4392P-	mail.	

PRS REF: CN	00				
	<u>A881GN</u> 3	IENI			
From Date 1 8 06201	& Vehi	5.JV	7524	A Yr Regni 8/	2/2010
Estimated Cost.	200			orry / Taxi / Prime Mo	and the first section of the section
OD WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer o	-		1995
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJV 7524 A	Make	BMN	/	6.0	2,000
at Workshop m/s Stang Hui	Colo	White	2	A/C: Insured	Std/NI/NA
of O	Sp.R	eading 1305	45	T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insured	Eng/	No:			
Policy No.	C/No	WBANT	12080	CX 305 39	
Claims No.	Gen.	Cond: Good / Fal			
Sum Insured. Excess:	Stee	ring: Inorder / J an	uned / Leaker	H Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brak	e: Inorder / Jan	med / Leaker	I / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Mod				
0	Tyre	Size F:	245/4	0/18	
(Palicy Condition)		R:	245/40	/18	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS/	DUN / EXNOVA /	GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR	T'SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TO	YO/YOKO or	Conti	neutal	
Bal. or Market Value:	Fron	nt ,		Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or	To a second	~	mm	R/Bal.	2 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	ARC		mm	L/Bal.	The second second
Est Repairs days Res. Yes or	100000			D.O.L. (8)	6/18 170
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or			LKK		
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		of Damages : Frt	(Rear) / O/S	S / N/S / U/C / Roo	ftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	ehicle: IN / OUT	he IUC / Chassi	s frame / Bo	dy Structure affected	I due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		ne ore r chassi	is frame 7 60	dy Structure and accept	1 100 12 00 10 10 10
Continu L/s \$ 340 Ad: \$ 644.97, 217.					
Ogte/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Davs	of Repair:	3		
Dale/Time, File Return to?		urvey No. of Tr		Survey Fee. Transportation	
	Add Fee:	Site Insp	\$)S+RSSI	
		Interview (\$) Phoint) EA
Report Format:		Tech lovs !	s		720
Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$ 2,400 /2		Westend I	S		
				1010	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1802454/THE Our Ref: CS/SMO18010731/Brd3

The Motor Claims Department SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJV 7524A .

We thank you for the instruction on _12/06/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13/06/2018 at the premises of M/s SIANG HUI MOTOR PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount
Revised Estimate Amount

"Check" Items Amount

Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value

Nett Value

S\$ 3,934.97

S\$ 3,044.97

S\$...

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion.

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status: Damages Consistent. Repair Day: 3 days

Yours faithfully

LIM TEOW GUAN Automotive Assessor

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 June 2018 2:47 PM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com bonnie kwok; Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Cc: Subject:

CMTD1802454/THE - SUV(LKK)/ FY4392P & SJV7524A ACC ON 07.06.18

Our Reference: CMTD1802454/THE

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SJV7524A.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 2018 2:39 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: Re: CMTD1802454/THE - PRI/ FY4392P & SJV7524A ACC ON 07.06.18

Dera Grace.

We refer to your email dated 11 June 2018.

Our client has no objection of appointing <u>any one of the motor surveyors</u> from <u>LKK Auto Consultants</u> stated in your said list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Regards,

June

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

On 11 June 2018 at 15:44, Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1802454/THE

Your Reference: SJV7524A

Date: 11th June 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S BONNIE KWOK LLC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FY4392P & SJV7524A ON 07.06.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 11/06/2018.

For future motor claims survey, you may send your request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
~~~		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/heres/beauty-to-service-providers/">https://example.com/heres/beauty-to-service-providers/</a> and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/heres/beauty-to-service-providers/">https://example.com/heres/beauty-to-service-providers/</a> and agents

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 June 2018 2:50 PM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

CMTD1802454/THE - SUV(LKK)/ FY4392P & SJV7524A ACC ON 07.06.18

Hi LKK Auto,

The repairers details as follows:

SIANG HUI MOTOR WORKS BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-338 S568047 TEL: 67444605

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



## A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="here">here</a> for our Privacy Policy

From: Teo, Grace

Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 2018 2:47 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com Cc: 'bonnie kwok'; Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: CMTD1802454/THE - SUV(LKK)/ FY4392P & SJV7524A ACC ON 07.06.18

Our Reference: CMTD1802454/THE

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for SJV7524A.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

Best Regards
Grace Teo
Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



## A Century of Trust

#### Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="here">here</a> for our Privacy Policy

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 2018 2:39 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Cc: Choo, Thelma; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin

Subject: Re: CMTD1802454/THE - PRI/ FY4392P & SJV7524A ACC ON 07.06.18

Dera Grace,

We refer to your email dated 11 June 2018.

Our client has no objection of appointing any one of the motor surveyors from LKK Auto Consultants stated in your said list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Regards,

June

#### BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com

GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

#### -- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

On 11 June 2018 at 15:44, Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg > wrote:

Our Reference: CMTD1802454/THE

Your Reference: SJV7524A

Date: 11th June 2018

Without Prejudice EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S BONNIE KWOK LLC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING FY4392P & SJV7524A ON 07.06.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 11/06/2018.

For future motor claims survey, you may send your request to motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

**Pre-Repair Survey** 

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	

3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
*		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffrey Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within **two (2) working days** whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards Grace Teo Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

**Privacy Policy Notice:** Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <u>here</u> for our Privacy Policy

Page 1 of 14

N. IAA 180 4099 / National Assessment Genire Services - Uni ENTEN DATE & TRUE: 05/06/2018 15/29 EURANO TRO SY: Restings Since About Warran

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

T Please report correctly the details of the pooleent to speed up the claims process.

T Please report correctly the details of the pooleent to speed up the California Process.

2. Information provided must be su truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

The laster and government of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. This report will be forwarded by the incurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singagore (GIA) for archiving one that copiers of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the independent of this report to the insurance, and has a property of this report to the insurance, and has a property of this report to the insurance, and has a property of the report to the insurance.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evallable.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date Of Report 07/08/2018 19:05

Date Of Accident

PIE TWDS CHANGI B4 EXIT 15 Exact Location Of Accident

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Country/State of Loss 11 12 12 SJV7524A

Vehicle Registration Number

POOPALASINGAM SUBRAMANIAM Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner S1271806C

JAYAM2828@GMAIL.COM NRIC No. (LOCAL) +65-98438800 Email Address Mobile Phone No OTHERS-98438800

Attemative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars BMW Manufacturer 5 SERIES

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD insurance Company Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage

Floet Policy 18MPC00000203 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

POOPALASINGAM SUBRAMANIAM Driver Name of Driver

S1271806C NRIC No 02/08/1957 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/09/1977

40 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

(LOCAL) +65-98438800 Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

OTHERS-98438800 JAYAM2828@GMAIL.COM Contact Number

EMail Address

		W. (
		1
	33 LORONG KEMBANGAN	
		*
1.50.00	:17351	
and street an employee of the insured's Company	NO	
y he prives an employee of	OWNER	
en de Registration dumber		
5-10°E	=	
-3_range Crinically of Oriver's Own Vehicle		
2,144(45)		
n-cident	COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR	
-extral information of the Accident		
-you of Assidant	OLEAR	
Ayeather Concilions	DRY	
third Surface		
Titles for mindred	anig NO	
A CONTRACTOR OF TAXABLE PARTY OF THE PARTY O	NO	
	HO	
HE SAW IN LAND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
committee or connects damages	17 YES	
moulance?  Was any other dicterial or properly damages	n(s) NO	
have been approached along assistance	3.	
variable of Passangers Rectuding Drivers		
CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION	ИО	
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	11.5	
Co. C. A. M. A. A. M.	n NO	
mas and a company	TANKE OF AS-STRAIGHT	INT Y
yes against whom? Upournershoes of Apoldent	OLYMPI ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LAND THE FRONT VEH. SOUDS	44-2
ORGUMETEROPS OF STRAIGHT ALONG	TO PIE TWOS CHANGI ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE OF A3-STRAIGHT NO I FOLLOWED SUIT WITHOUT ANY CONTACT TO THE FRONT VEH. SUDDE THE FROM BEHIND AND HIT ONTO MY REAR LEFT PORTION OF MY VEH.	
VIAS TRAVELLING NY VEH STOP AP	ME FROM BEHIND AND HIT ON	
EN SMEARING RESIDENCE		
1 + 3 mant/s	imeni? YES	
1,413 (1190) 9. Air socides chotes avelable for attach	camera? YES	
Whos were styl Arded Calabras	THE FILES TOO S.	4.322300
r	DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	
Was there any sudio recorded?	DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE	
1 Line British British British British	FY4392P	
Venicle Registration Number		
Valuet Make Mode Vocania	- event 5	
Delate Of Properties	MOTORCYCLE	
Venicle Category	WAY	
Name of Drivar		
NRICPsasport Number	92467832	
Contact Number		
f.4.//cs3		
Charlette		
institution diametry states		
sustante C. Demage		page 2 of 1

sectors Coldinated (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, Invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawvers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time: 9

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Myanowan

Date & Time: 81 87 81 1

## PIE TWAS CHANGE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMS PARCES OF THE ACCUSATI	
19/2 reports to the statement	
	A STATE OF THE STA
DESLARATION	ENER STATE OF THE
WWe declare the foragoing particulars are true in every respect.	0

Orlver's Signature

In driver is not the policyholder) page B Time

Plym 08/06/28
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Namie:

NRIC/FIN No.

# 祥輝汽車修

Blk 3006, Ubi Road 1 #01-338, Singapore 408700. Tel: 67444605 Fax: 67440726 REG. No. 322208/00M

Date, 18/6/18 Vehicle No: SJV 7524A BMW 520 Rear bumper \$ 1,435.30 KRY iPC IPC Rear bumper Side retianet 73.00 / nec IPC Rear bumper reflector 58.00 CRA IPC Reverse Sansor 287.00 / act IPC Tail lamp (IH) 530.00 / cort \$ 2383.30 Less 10% 738.33 #2144.97 Total Parts Labour charges:-1) To repair & replace straighten and realign all domaged parts 1) To speay painting 50.00 450.00 D 3) To replace reverse sansor & chede wiring 90.00 Grand Total 3044.97 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 3days the Repairer of the following: 432400/= . To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and TOTLIM

5.00/m 18/6/10

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repair



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Fede	ration Internationale De	es Experts En	Automobile
--------------------	--------------------------	---------------	------------

Ref: CS/SMO18010731/Brd3n2 SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

50 RAFFLES PLACE

Date: 05-07-2018

#05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623

1.	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	FY 4392P	Veh. Inspected	SJV 7524A
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1802454/THE	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GRACE TEO	Assign Date	12/06/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	BMW	c.c	1995
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	WBANT12080CX30539	Colour	WHITE
Odometer	130545	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	245/40 R18	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	245/40 R18	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.	Descri	ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE DETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.	200	eral Information	
Accident Date	07/06/2018	Inspection Date	18/06/2018
Survey held a	t SIANG HUI MOTOR WORKS	S	
	BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-338 SINGAPORE 408700		
5a.		Remarks	
	TO STATE OF THE ST	WITHOUT PRE ILIDICE" BA	SIS
A)THE INSPECT	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A" NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	s, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISED REPAIRS.



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJV 7524A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	CRUMPLED	1,435.30	1,435.30
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	73.00	73.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	CRACKED	58.00	58.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR	CUT	287.00	287.00
1	TAIL LAMP (LH)	CUT	530.00	530.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-238.33	-238.33
	The first of the state of the s		2,144.97	2,144.97
	LABOUR			
	TO REPAIR & REPLACE STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ALL DAMAGED PARTS.		850.00	400.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING.		850.00	450.00
	TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WIRING.		90.00	50.00
			1,790.00	900.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,934.97	3,044.97

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,400.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/SMO18010731/Brd3n2

LIM TEOW GUAN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.